
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

No.
111
24
142
11
1
22
315
14
34
31
27
4

Class
old 750
old 750
old 500
old 750
old 500
old 500
old 250
old 250
old 500
old 250
old 250
old 250

Name

Emil KORPAR
Andrej PRISTOV
Boštjan KOŠNIK
Dejan BREZNIK
Adriano COCCHI
Bernd POLLMANN
Francesco F. SALSI
Franco DALLA LANA
Francesco LIONTI
Darko ŠKIBIN
Roberto CODA
Floriano MAZZUCCHI

FMN
HMS
HMS
AMZS
HMS
FMI
OAMTC
SMF
FMI
FMI
AMZS
FMI
FMS

Nat
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA

Team/Club
MK Blatnjavi-Muddy
Classic Racing
AMD Kranj
Classic Racing
O.Tenni
Pollman RT
Classic club Hlohovec
Arditi del Piave
MC Pompone
MK Leteči Kranjci
Ducati Vicenza
Vespa Club

Motorcycle
Norton
Triton
Eso
Triton
Aermacchi
Aermacchi
Honda
Honda
Ducati
Honda
Bultaco
Suzuki

Best Tm

1:50.507
1:54.891
1:55.918
1:58.581
1:59.057
1:59.364
2:05.787
2:10.480
2:12.824
2:14.090
2:20.908
2:23.934

Diff

4.384
5.411
8.074
8.550
8.857

15.280
19.973
22.317
23.583
30.401
33.427

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14.6.2013. 18:27:29
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GROBNIK 2013.
AA OLDTIMER

1st Qualifying Practice AA Oldtimer

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 18:06:46

Grobnik 4,168 Km

14.6.2013. 18:00


